

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001814303)))



.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

a a	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-0 From: Account Name : EPGD ATTOM Account Number : I201400000 Phone : (786)837-0 Fax Number : DCS-440 r the email address for this busine nnual report mailings. Enter only c tmail Address: CYIC @ CPG(101.1)	RNEYS AT LAW, P.A. 049 6787 H-3115 mes entity to be used for future of the second seco	
	FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PRO LDM Holdung		m
	Certificate of Status	0 PUD 28	
	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	05	
	Estimated Charge	\$70.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Jul. 29. 2015 10:21AM

No. 0595 P. 2



ERIC P. GROS-DUBOIS, ESQ. DIRECT DIAL: (786) 837-6787 DIRECT FAX: (305) 444-3115 E-MAIL: ERIC@EPGDLAW.COM

July 29, 2015

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Division of Corporations New Filing Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: LDM Holding Group, Corp.—Articles of Incorporation

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Incorporation for LDM Holding Group, Corp. Should you have any questions or concerns regarding anything in this letter, please do not hesitate to contact me at the address or phone number below.

Best Regards,

Eric P. Gros-Dubois, Esq. For the Firm

Enclosures



· Jul. 29. 2015 10:21AM

No. 0595 P. 3

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

LDM Holding Group, Corp.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00
Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM: Eric P. Gros-Dubois, Esq.

Name (Printed or typed)

2701 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Stc. 202

Address

Coral Gables, FL 33134

City, State & Zip

786-837-6787

Daytime Telephone number

eric@epgdlaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

. Jul. 29. 2015 10:21AM

No. 0595 P. 4

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLE II PRIM	CIPAL OFFICE	• •	
SW 102nd Ave	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
i, FL 33165	100	.	
		<u> </u>	····
urpose for which	POSE the corporation is organized is:	ngage in any lawful act or	activity for which corporations
ized under the la		··· ···	
			· · ·
	·····		
•			
	f stock is:		
<u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P	DRS	
CLE V INITI	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgodo Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue	DRS	
CLE V INITI Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgodo Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue	<u>DRS</u> VP, S, T Name and Title	
CLE V INITI Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue	<u>DRS</u> VP, S, T Name and Title	
CLE V INITI Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue	<u>DRS</u> VP, S, T Name and Title	
<u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	<u>2RS</u> , VP, S, T Name and Title Address;	
<u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue	<u>2RS</u> , VP, S, T Name and Title Address;	
<u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title;	
<u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title;	
CLE V INITI Name and Tid Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title;	
<u>CLE V INITE</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S Name and Title VP, S, T Name and Title Address;	
<u>CLE V INITE</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S Name and Title VP, S, T Name and Title Address;	
<u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and Tid Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Address; Address; Address;	
<u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and Tid Address Name and Titl Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Address; Address; Address;	
CLE V INITI Name and Tid Address Name and Titl Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title;	
CLE V INITI Name and Tid Address Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Ic: Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165 e:	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title;	
CLE V INITI Name and Tid Address Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Ic: Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165 e:	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title;	
CLE V INITI Name and Tid Address Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165 e:	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title;	
CLE V INITI Name and Tid Address Name and Titl Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Lipsy Delgado Maza, Director, P 4845 SW 102nd Aveaue Miami, FL 33165 e:	DR.S VP, S, T Name and Title Address; Name and Title; Address; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title; Name and Title;	

Ì.

Name and Title	:	Name and Title	:	
Address		Address:	·	
	·		,	

ARTICLE VI __ REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

EPGD Attorneys at Law, P.A. Name: 2701 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste. 202 Address: Coral Gables, FL 33134

ARTICLE VIL INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Eric P. Gros-Dubois, Esq. Name:

Address:

2701 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Ste. 202 Coral Gables, FL 33134

ARTICLE VIII_EFFECTIVE DATE:

(OPTIONAL)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am fignifiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

79 Date

Date ŝ

> ဘ \sim CD)

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. G

Required Signature/Incorporator